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Health and Safety Consultancy
= Health and Safety Support Package
= Workplace Risk Assessments

= Audits

Fire Safety Consultancy
= Fire Safety Support Package
=  Fire Risk Assessments

=  Fire Policies

= Evacuation Strategy

Extinguisher Service & Supply
= Extinguisher Supply and Commissioning
= Extinguisher Maintenance

= EET (PAT) Testing

Design and Development
= Bespoke Training Courses
= Safety Campaigns

= Corporate Induction Presentations

Reasons why our customers return:

“Best first aid course ever undertaken. Friendly teacher.
Would do it again and recommend to others.”
- Structural Science Composites

“l have done this course many times with other
companies, and this was the best yet!”
- Swan Hotel

—

Scan this code to read more about
what our customers have to say, or
visit ardentsafety.co.uk/about-us

Contact Details:

Tel: 01229 808320
Email: info@ardentsafety.co.uk
Web: ardentsafety.co.uk

Business Hours:

Monday-Friday: 8:30am - 5pm
Saturday and Sunday: By appointment

«, Ardent Safety

Health and Safety for Your Workplace

TRAINING DATES 2024

Raising the standards within our own industry to ensure the
safety of yours.

First Aid

Fire Warden
Plant Training

NEBOSH & |IOSH

Mental Health

And more...
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Date Course

January

4 Emergency First Aid at Work

8-12 NEBOSH General Certificate (NG1)
15-19 NEBOSH General Certificate (NG2)
23-24  Paediatric First Aid

21 Fire Warden

February

5 Emergency First Aid at Work
21-22 First Aid at Work Requalification
29 Fire Warden

March

5-7 IOSH Managing Safely

11 Emergency First Aid at Work
12-14  First Aid at Work

20 Fire Warden

April

18 Emergency First Aid at Work
23-24  Paediatric First Aid
30 Fire Warden

Cost
/delegate

£120
£625
£625
£125
£120

£120
£190
£120

£395
£120
£270
£120

£120
£120
£120

Location

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Date

May

20-24
YARYY
23

June

10-14
18-20
27

July

9-10
31

August

7-8
29

Course

Emergency First Aid at Work
NEBOSH General Certificate (NG1)
First Aid at Work Requalification
Fire Warden

Emergency First Aid at Work
NEBOSH Construction Week 1

NEBOSH General Certificate (NG2)
First Aid at Work
Fire Warden

Emergency First Aid at Work
Paediatric First Aid
Fire Warden

Emergency First Aid at Work
First Aid at Work Requalification
Fire Warden

V/, Ardent Safety

Health and Safety for Your Workplace

Cost
/delegate

£120
£625
£190
£120

£120
£650

£625
£270
£120

£120
£125
£120

£120
£190
£120

Location

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Barrow
Barrow

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Date Course

September

10 Emergency First Aid at Work
17-19 First Aid at Work
26 Fire Warden

October
7-10 NEBOSH Fire
9 Emergency First Aid at Work
15-16  Paediatric First Aid
24 Fire Warden

28- NEBOSH General Certificate (NG1)
15t Nov

November

4 NEBOSH Fire

11 Emergency First Aid at Work
12-13 First Aid at Work Requalification
18-22 NEBOSH General certificate (NG2)
25 Fire Warden

26-28 10SH Managing

December
< Emergency First Aid at Work
9 Fire Warden

10-12 First Aid at Work

Cost

/delegate

£120
£270
£120

£895
£120
£125
£120
£625

See Oct.
£120
£190
£625
£120
£395

£120
£120
£270

Location

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Remote
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow

Barrow
Barrow
Barrow



