Our services include:

Health and Safety Consultancy



- Health and Safety Support Package
- Workplace Risk Assessments
- Audits

Fire Safety Consultancy



- Fire Safety Support Package
- Fire Risk Assessments
- Fire Policies
- Evacuation Strategy

Extinguisher Service & Supply



- Extinguisher Supply and Commissioning
- Extinguisher Maintenance
- EET (PAT) Testing

Design and Development



- Bespoke Training Courses
- Safety Campaigns
- Corporate Induction Presentations

Reasons why our customers return:

"Best first aid course ever undertaken. Friendly teacher.
Would do it again and recommend to others."
- Structural Science Composites

"I have done this course many times with other companies, and this was the best yet!" - Swan Hotel



Scan this code to read more about what our customers have to say, or visit ardentsafety.co.uk/about-us



Contact Details:

Tel: 01229 808320

Email: info@ardentsafety.co.uk

Web: ardentsafety.co.uk

Business Hours:

Monday-Friday: 8:30am - 5pm Saturday and Sunday: By appointment



TRAINING DATES 2024

Raising the standards within our own industry to ensure the safety of yours.



- First Aid

- Plant Training
- NEBOSH & IOSH
- ✓ Mental Health
- And more...



Date	Course	Cost /delegate	Location	Date	Course	Cost I	Location
January	/			May			
4 8-12 15-19 23-24 31	Emergency First Aid at Work NEBOSH General Certificate (NG1) NEBOSH General Certificate (NG2) Paediatric First Aid Fire Warden	£120 £625 £625 £125 £120	Barrow Barrow Barrow Barrow Barrow	1 20-24 21-22 23	Emergency First Aid at Work NEBOSH General Certificate (NG1) First Aid at Work Requalification Fire Warden	£120 £625 £190 £120	Barrow Barrow Barrow Barrow
February				June			
5 21-22 29	Emergency First Aid at Work First Aid at Work Requalification Fire Warden	£120 £190 £120	Barrow Barrow Barrow	4 3-7 10-14	Emergency First Aid at Work NEBOSH Construction Week 1 NEBOSH General Certificate (NG2)	£120 £650 £625	Barrow Barrow Barrow
				18-20	First Aid at Work Fire Warden	£270	Barrow
March				27	Fire warden	£120	Barrow
5-7	IOSH Managing Safely	£395	Barrow	July			
11 12-14 21	Emergency First Aid at Work First Aid at Work Fire Warden	£120 £270 £120	Barrow Barrow Barrow	1 9-10 31	Emergency First Aid at Work Paediatric First Aid Fire Warden	£120 £125 £120	Barrow Barrow Barrow
				August			
April 18 23-24 30	Emergency First Aid at Work Paediatric First Aid Fire Warden	£120 £120 £120	Barrow Barrow Barrow	6 7-8 29	Emergency First Aid at Work First Aid at Work Requalification Fire Warden	£120 £190 £120	Barrow Barrow Barrow
					Ardent Sa	fety	

Date	Course	Cost /delegate						
September								
10 17-19 26	Emergency First Aid at Work First Aid at Work Fire Warden	£120 £270 £120						
Octobe	r							
7-10 9 15-16 24 28- 1st Nov	Fire Warden NEBOSH General Certificate (NG1)	£895 £120 £125 £120 £625						
Novem	ber							
4 11 12-13 18-22 25 26-28	NEBOSH General certificate (NG2) Fire Warden	See Or £120 £190 £625 £120 £395						
Deceml	ber							
3 9	Emergency First Aid at Work Fire Warden	£120 £120						

10-12 First Aid at Work

Health and Safety for Your Workplace

Location

Barrow

Barrow Barrow

Barrow Barrow Barrow Barrow

Barrow

Remote

Barrow

Barrow

Barrow Barrow

Barrow

Barrow

Barrow

Barrow

See Oct.

£270